
     SCHEDULE - UPPCS GENERAL STUDIES for STATES  

Date Day Subject Topic
01-01-2024 Monday History History, Civilization, Culture and Ancient Cities of UP

02-01-2024 Tuesday History
Architecture, their significance and maintainability, museum, 
archive and archaeology of UP.

03-01-2024 Wednesday History Contributions of UP in Pre and post 1857 freedom struggles of India.

04-01-2024 Thursday History Eminent freedom fighters and personalities of UP

05-01-2024 Friday Culture
Rural, Urban and Tribal issues: social structure, festivals, fairs, music, folk dances, 
literature and languages/dialects, social customs of UP Part-1

06-01-2024 Saturday Culture
Rural, Urban and Tribal issues: social structure, festivals, fairs, music, folk dances, 
literature and languages/dialects, social customs of UP Part-2

07-01-2024 Sunday -

08-01-2024 Monday Polity & Governance
Political System of UP: Governance, Governor, Chief Minister, Council of Ministers, 
State Assembly and State Council, Center-State Relation.

09-01-2024 Tuesday Polity & Governance
Public Service, Public Service Commission, Auditing, Advocate General, High Court 
and its jurisdiction in UP.

10-01-2024 Wednesday Polity & Governance
Special State Selection Criteria, Official Language, Consolidated Fund and 
Contingency fund, Political Parties and State Election Commission of UP.

11-01-2024 Thursday Polity & Governance
Local Self Government: Urban and Panchayati Raj, Public Policy, Right related issues 
in U P

12-01-2024 Friday Polity & Governance
Good Governance, Eradication of Corruption, Lokayukta, Citizen Charters, E- Governance, 
Right to Information, Redressal Policy.

13-01-2024 Saturday Polity & Governance Land Reforms and its impact in UP.

14-01-2024 Sunday -

15-01-2024 Monday
Security

Issues Related to Security in UP. (i) Linkage between development and spread of extremism. 
(ii) Role of External, State and Interstate actors in creating challenges to internal security through 
communication networks, media and social networking sites.

16-01-2024 Tuesday
Security

(iii) Basic rules of cyber security, money- laundering and its prevention. (iv) Various security forces and 
agencies and their mandate. (v) Security challenges and their management in border areas, linkage of 
organized crimes with terrorism.

17-01-2024 Wednesday Security Law and Order and Civil Defense in UP.

18-01-2024 Thursday Security Medical and Health issues in UP

19-01-2024 Friday Security State Education System of UP.



20-01-2024 Saturday Security Contribution of U P in development of India.

21-01-2024 Sunday -

22-01-2024 Monday Governance Implementation of Jal Shakti Mission and other central welfare scheme in UP.

23-01-2024 Tuesday Governance NGOs in UP: Issues, Contribution and Impact.

24-01-2024 Wednesday Culture Tourism in U P: Issues and prospects.

25-01-2024 Thursday Economy
Emphasis on Innovation in various fields in UP: Issues and it's impact on employement and 
socio-economic development of the society.

26-01-2024 Friday Economy
Overview of Economy of UP: Main features of economy and State Budgets, Infrastructure and 
importance of Physical Resources.

27-01-2024 Saturday Economy Trade, Commerce and industries of UP

28-01-2024 Sunday -

29-01-2024 Monday Governance
UP Government Schemes, Projects and Planned Development for welfare of People, 
Human Resources and Skill Development.

30-01-2024 Tuesday Economy Investment in U P: Issues and Impact

31-01-2024 Wednesday Economy
Public Finance and Fiscal Policy, Tax and Economic Reforms, 
One District One Product Policy of UP Government.

01-02-2024 Thursday Economy Planning and management of renewable and non-renewable energy resources of UP

02-02-2024 Friday Social Issues Demography, Population and Censuses of UP.

03-02-2024 Saturday Social Issues Commercialization of agriculture and production of agricultural crops in UP

04-02-2024 Sunday -

05-02-2024 Monday Environment & DM UP New Forest Policy.

06-02-2024 Tuesday Geography Agro and Social Forestry in U.P

07-02-2024 Wednesday Geography Agricultural Diversity, Problems of agriculture and their solutions in UP

08-02-2024 Thursday Geography Developmental Indices of U P in various fields

09-02-2024 Friday Geography
Geography of UP: Geographical Location, Relief and Structure, Climate, Irrigation, Minerals, 
Drainage System and Vegetation.

10-02-2024 Saturday Environment & DM National Parks and Wild Life Sanctuaries in UP

11-02-2024 Sunday -

12-02-2024 Monday Geography Transport Network in UP

13-02-2024 Tuesday Economy Power Resources, Infrastructure and Industrial Development of UP

14-02-2024 Wednesday Environment & DM Pollution and Environmental Issues in U P, Pollution Control Board and its functions

15-02-2024 Thursday Environment & DM Natural Resources of UP- Soil, Water, Air, Forests, Grasslands, Wetlands

16-02-2024 Friday Environment & DM Climate Change and Weather Forecasting issues in UP



17-02-2024 Saturday Environment & DM
Habitat and Ecosystem, structure and function, adjustment; Flora and Fauna with 
reference to UP

18-02-2024 Sunday -

19-02-2024 Monday Science & Tech Science and Technology: Its issues, advancements and efforts in U P.

20-02-2024 Tuesday Environment & DM
Aquaculture, Viticulture, Sericulture, Floriculture, Horticulture, Arboric culture in up and 
its impact on development of UP

21-02-2024 Wednesday Economy Evolvement of Public-Private Partnership (PPP) for development of UP


